Credit Seller (0.251) Mitigation Credits from the Skykomish Habitat Mitigation 
Bank, upon all of the terms, covenants, and conditions set forth in this Agreement 
(“Project Mitigation Credits”). 

2.1.2. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Project Mitigation Credits shall be 

fifty-six thousand four-hundred and seventy-five and 00/100 Dollars (U.S. 
$56,475.00) (“Purchase Price”). 

2.1.3. Payment.  Buyer agrees to pay the Purchase Price to Credit Seller within 30 days 

of the effective date. 

2.2. Buyer’s Obligations/Limitation on Transfer of Mitigation Credits/Project Information. 

2.2.1. Mitigation Credits for Project.